
103
99

10
10

12
,5

12
,5

19,5

8,
5

5
5

11
,5

2
1,5

R3

67
68

24

31

1

30

63

49
2

1

R5

Ин
в.
 №

 п
од

л.
По

дп
. и

 д
ат

а
Вз

ам
. и

нв
. №

Ин
в.
 №

 д
уб

л.
По

дп
. и

 д
ат

а
Пе

рв
. п

ри
ме

н.
Сп

ра
в.
 №

Формат A3

Лист Листов 1

51.2 г

МасштабМассаЛит.

B223

Карпов Д.
Терёхин С.

ДатаПодп.№ докум.ЛистИзм.
Разраб.
Пров.
Т. контр.

Н. контр.
Утв.

 

B223

Ф
ай

л:
 B

22
3 

Ко
нт

ей
не

р 
пл

ас
ти

ко
вы

й 
с 
кр

ыш
ко

й 
10
3x

67
x2

6

Версия:  

Шифр: 

  

СОБЕРИЗАВОДПолипропилен

Контейнер 
пластиковый с 

крышкой 103x67x26

 

1.75:1

Копировал


	1
	Чертежный вид1
	Чертежный вид2
	Чертежный вид3


